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FM FLEET

53013

SAHARA BEIGE MET

00

2005

ONX2 27-JUL-10

0.5 Pint 1 Pint 1 Quart 2 Quart 1 Gallon 1000 Vol
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HB002
HB110
HB680
HB259
HB140
HB999
HB99M
HB861
HB670
HB090

     161.0
     198.3
     213.1
     220.8
     227.7
     231.9
     234.5
     236.9
     238.5
     241.4

     321.9
     396.5
     426.1
     441.4
     455.2
     463.7
     469.0
     473.8
     477.0
     482.8

     643.8
     793.1
     852.4
     883.1
     910.6
     927.6
     938.1
     947.6
     954.0
     965.6

    1287.5
    1586.1
    1704.7
    1766.1
    1821.1
    1855.0
    1876.1
    1895.2
    1908.0
    1931.3

    2574.8
    3172.1
    3409.3
    3532.0
    3642.1
    3709.9
    3752.1
    3790.3
    3816.0
    3862.6

       674
       828
       884
       917
       945
       962
       972
       982
       987
      1000
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Color Information

Mfr:

Colorcode:

Name:

Standard-Nbr.:

Variant:

Year:

Color-ID:

Solution Information

Line:
Solution-ID
Quality:

Created:
Modified:

Solution

Step: Pricegroup: USA A /  Sec No.:

Pos# Base Code

Date:27-JUL-10


